M Charlotte Boyce

Age: 21-24 Height: Eye Colour:  Accent:
Gender:F 5ft0inch Blue London
Location: Weight: Waist: 25
London 49kg Bust: 31
Drives: Yes  Shoe Size: Hips: 35

3

Hair Color:

Blonde
Talents

COMMERCIAL MODELS, COMMERCIAL DANCERS,
THEATRE AND MUSICAL , THEATRICAL DANCERS,
YOUNG PERFORMERS, EXTRAS

Additional Talents:
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PERFORMANCE

Sadlers Wells, Mardi Gras Production

Oxford New Theatre, Swan Lake with the English Youth Ballet

Total Vocal Extravaganza Production

Singing at Chrysallis Theatre
Short Film 'The Fairy Tail'

AWARDS

Little Miss UK 2012 ( 1st place in the talent section & 2nd Place in the overall crowning)

BTDA Championship heats in Tamworth & Birmingham (1st place in in Ballet and Character Dance)

Talents

BIKE - SWIM - CLIMBING - HORSERIDE - RUNNING -BALLET - JAZZ -LYRICAL - TAPDANCE -

SINGING

Credits:

Years of
Production

2013

2012

2012

2012
2012

2012

2012

2012

2011
2011
2011

2011

2009
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Production Name

English Youth Ballet, Swan Lake at the
Oxford New Theatre

Grand Spring Concert

English Youth Ballet, The Sleeping Beauty
at the Waterside Theatre

Grand Spring Concert
The Fairytale

Miss Junior UK

Little Miss UK

BRIT IDOL

Talent Oxford
Talent Rocks Live Show
Ox Factor Talent show

Total Vocal Extravaganza Production at the
Crysallis Theatre

Mardi Gras Production

Role

sygnet
chior
song bird

chior
Supporting role

crowned first place in age group 10-12
years

crowned first for talent and second
twice in overall crowning

Semi finalist, performing a lyrical
dance
Lyrical solo dance in the final

song and dance routine

classical ballet and acrobatic ballet
Singing and dancing as part of a group

part of a troupe
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Trainings:

ballet exams grade 1-5 BTDA

tap exams grade 1-4 BTDA

lyrical exams grade 1-4 BTDA
modern jazz exams grade 1-4 BTDA

modelling exams grade 1-3 BTDA

Dance 10 Theatre school
Dance 10 Theatre school
Dance 10 Theatre school
Dance 10 Theatre school

Dance 10 Theatre school

acrobatic dance exams 1-3/ crystal award 5 BTDA Dance 10 Theatre school

choreography dance exam (ballet) grade 1 BTDA Dance 10 Theatre school

voice and confidence coach 2011-2022

performing arts exams grade 1-5 BTDA

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US
0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com
cast@fusionmng.com

FUSION
VL MANAGEMENT

TALENT & MODEL MANAGEMENT AGENCY
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Total Vocal Academy

Dance 10 Theatre school
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